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600cc, Escola/Inciante/Master Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km

20 Treino Classificatério - 600cc 15/12/2018 15:15 .

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:15:08

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:36.989 +1.755 15:19:09.011
(777) Valmir Monteiro 3 1:35.234 15:20:44.245
1 1:27.412 +3.232 15:16:47.932 4 1:35.656 +0.422 15:22:19.901
2 1:24.180 15:18:12.112 5 1:35.724 +0.490 15:23:55.625
3 1:25.519 +1.339 15:19:37.631
4 1:25.315 +1.135 15:21:02.946
5 1:24.468 +0.288 15:22:27.414
6 1:25.877 +1.697 15:23:53.291
(36) Joaquim Alves
1 1:27.562 +2.955 15:16:46.724
2 1:24.707 +0.100 15:18:11.431
3 1:25.815 +1.208 15:19:37.246
4 1:25.280 +0.673 15:21:02.526
5 1:24.607 15:22:27.133
6 1:25.238 +0.631 15:23:52.371
(59) Onivaldo Comin
1 1:39.791 +13.110 15:17:32.174
2 1:29.415 +2.734 15:19:01.589
3 1:28.191 +1.510 15:20:29.780
4 1:26.681 15:21:56.461
5 1:27.389 +0.708 15:23:23.850
(11) Betinho Baldon
1 1:31.695 +4.023 15:16:43.339
2 1:27.672 15:18:11.011
3 1:28.306 +0.634 15:19:39.317
4 1:28.348 +0.676 15:21:07.665
5 1:27.964 +0.292 15:22:35.629
(89) Saulo Meireles
1 1:35.444 +5.222 15:16:58.131
2 1:30.980 +0.758 15:18:29.111
3 1:30.644 +0.422 15:19:59.755
4 1:30.222 15:21:29.977
5 1:30.466 +0.244 15:23:00.443
(127) Gustavo Rosati
1 1:34.832 +4.289 15:16:47.323
2 1:31.339 +0.796 15:18:18.662
3 1:30.567 +0.024 15:19:49.229
4 1:30.629 +0.086 15:21:19.858
5 1:30.543 15:22:50.401
(52) Rodrigo C. Baptista
1 1:45.934 +15.077 15:17:31.009
2 1:32.064 +1.207 15:19:03.073
3 1:30.857 15:20:33.930
4 1:33.273 +2.416 15:22:07.203
5 1:31.848 +0.991 15:23:39.051
(115) Rafael Milazzo
1 1:35.855 +4.590 15:16:50.019
2 1:31.265 15:18:21.284
3 1:31.689 +0.424 15:19:52.973
(97) levi Magalhdes
1 1:41.807 +8.827 15:17:25.747
2 1:34.310 +1.330 15:19:00.057
3 1:33.757 +0.777 15:20:33.814
4 1:33.334 +0.354 15:22:07.148
5 1:32.980 15:23:40.128
(66) Paulo Roberto Ferreira
1 1:47.365 +12.131 15:17:32.022
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